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Date Day Competition Social/Other Events 

19 Jan Monday Buhlmann Trophy  

20 Jan Tuesday Lehmann Bonspiel & Peter’s Dolly  

21 Jan Wednesday  
Hewitt Cup & Presidents Prizes 

1700 Committee Mtg 

22 Jan Thursday Presidents Reception 

23 Jan Friday Holland Cup  

24 Jan Saturday Wyllie Shield  

25 Jan Sunday Reinert Stofer Cup After curling AGM 

26 Jan Monday Ladies Day/Murren Trip  

27 Jan Tuesday Holland Cup  

28 Jan Wednesday 
The Wengen Cup 

1700 Committee Mtg 

29 Jan Thursday 1900 Club Dinner tbc 

30 Jan Friday Glasgow Wengen Trophy am  

31 Jan Saturday Pairs Competition  

1 Feb Sunday Wright Bowl am only Closing lunch together 

 
 
 
 
 
 


